Position

Assistant General Manager
Associate General Manager
Principal Water Resources
Analyst

Weroc Programs Manager
Sr. Water Resources Analyst
Water Resources Analyst
Principal Engineer

Weroc Coordinator

Principal Engineer

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Department

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Total Wages

$221,709

$162,445

$138,733

$109,682

$102,726

$70,980

$31,816

$16,341

$11,860

$5,640

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,684

$39,573

$28,864

$25,042

$29,345

$17,759

$5,538

$7,115

$0

$0



