Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$221,709	\$44,684
Associate General Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$162,445	\$39,573
Principal Water Resources Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$138,733	\$28,864
Weroc Programs Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$109,682	\$25,042
Sr. Water Resources Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$102,726	\$29,345
Water Resources Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$70,980	\$17,759
Principal Engineer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$31,816	\$5,538
Weroc Coordinator		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$16,341	\$7,115
Principal Engineer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$11,860	\$0
Student Intern		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$5,640	\$0